
Friday. February 29
,

LecalWeather orecaat fro ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1259 p.m, p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Reginald Dixon Medley
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jaspar :

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.46 Courtship and "Marriage
411. QO Piano Portrait: Marie Ormston
11.15 Stars of Song
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Musicale2. Op.m. Music from the Movies2.16 Concerto for Two: Robinson Cleaver
and Patricia Rossborough2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Week-end Entertainment; Overseas News
3.30 Strings for Dancing
3.46 Songs by Richard Crooks4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4. 1 Instrumental Style4.15 Hal Kemp and his Orchestra
4.30 Harry Hayes6. 0 Themes from Chopin6.15 Variety Half Hour
6.45 Evening Star: Rise Stevens

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. Q ‘The Merrymakers6.20 Piano Revivals
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Rhythm and Rhyme

7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Concert Orchestra
7.45 Pacific Paradise
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Varieties on Record
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.15 Swing For Your Supper
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies9.45 Patrick Colbert
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (MarJorie)
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Star-of the Morning11.15 Marie Ormiston
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. QQ Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Rise Stevens and Nelson Eddy2.15 Cello and Piano
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Overseas News; Weekend Entertein-
ment; Talk: Child Guidance Clinics in
England .

3.30 Jean Cavall
3.45 Paul Fenoculhet and the Skyrockets

4. 0 Johnny Mercer and Ella Fitzgerald
4.15 Cyril Stapleton’s Orchestra
4.30 Flanagan and Allen
4.45 Dance Pianists

|
&. O The Two Shores

| 5.15 Reserved
5.30 Michel Emer’s Orchestra
5.45 The Modernaires

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Gentieman Rider
6.45 Perry Como
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 British Artists: Sydney McEwan
7.45 Recent Additions to Our Library
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called: Sheppard
8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 Famous Frauds
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Ethel Merman and Roy Middleton
9.45 The Dick Jurgens Orchestra
10. 0 Sporting Digest
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
7. 0 Breakfast Call
7.30 Top Tunes
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music for Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu
. Op.m. Reserved
2.15 Through the Alphabet with the Com-
posers: Johann Strauss
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News
3.30 Tango Time
3.45 Dick Bentley and Joy Nichols4.0 Charlie Kunz
4.15 Songs of the Sea
4.30 Variety Takes Over
15 Junior Leaguers
.30 The Royal Artillery Band
45 Personality Parade: Rawicz andLandauer :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 So the Story Goes6.30 Family Fun
6.45 Stuart Robertsonce The Quiz Kids
br Sportsmen’s Quiz with John May-
ury7.45 The House of Conflict
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 Appointment with Music9. O The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Staff: It’s Your Choice
10. O Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: The Kingsway Sym-
phony Orchestra
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Favourite Artists
2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Popular Instrumentalists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjérie Green):
Weekend Entertainments; Overseas
News; Talk by Ngita Woodhouse
3.30 Afternoon Musicale

4. 0 James Bell (organ)
4.15 Light Variety
4.30 Voices in Harmony
4.45 Claude Thornhill and his Orches«
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Featuring Dennis Day
6.15 Casino Royal Orchestra
6.30 Singing Stars
6.45 From the Films
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Tunes of Yesteryear
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 Let’s Get Together (Quiz)
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Suppertime Musicale
10. O « Weekend Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
10.30 Close down

272 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319. m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Rhumba Rhythm ;

9.45 Songs from the Shows
10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.15 This Is My Story
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
10.45 Leap Year Melodies for Lonely
Lasses a
411. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Home Depart-ment Corner; Paddling Your-Own Canoe,
by Margot Campbell
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Reserved2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Melodies of the Moment.
6.45 The Skymasters Orchestra andMarie Benson
t bike Quiz Kids
7.30 Hal Kemp’s Orchestra
7.45 Hagen's Circus8.0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.15 Black Mantilla (last broadcast)
8 30 Cafe Continental
8.45 For the Farmer9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Weather Forecast
ge Les Allen and his Canadian Bach=elors
9.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes’ are published by

arrangement,

Renowned star of Metropolitan Opera
and films, Rise Stevens provides a fif-
teen minute interlude of song from 1ZB
at 5.45 today.
*, * *

James Bell was, until his death re-
cently, organist at The Odeon Theatre,
Leicester Square, London. He was fam-
ous for his performances of famous
melodies. Recordings by James Bell
may be heard from 4ZB this afternoon
at 4 o’clock.

Ba * *
’

Yes, girls, it’s February 29, which
means it’s Leap Year. Other girls have
succeeded in getting their man in Leap
Year, why not you? 2ZA’s session at
10.45 this morning will show you how.
Every record will be hand-picked, so
listen this morning to "Leap Year
Melodies for Lonely Lasses’’ from 2ZA.

PainsintheBack
may behelped
A courseofDeWitt'sPillsPILII is often a very real help toLeBa
people whose backaches,
rheumaticky twinges and
jointandmusclepainsarea result of sluggish kid-
ney action:

Noteverybody realises thathealthykidneyactionisas important to thegeneralhealthascorrectbowel
action: Inbothcases;wastemattersand impuritiesare
expelledfrom thebody,andthehealth suffers if they
remainorareonlypartiallyeliminated:
So,ifyowrbackpainsarisefrom impuritiesleftin
thesystem by sluggish kidneys, try DeWitt's Pills:
Thisreliablefamilymedicinewith thefifty-yearreputa-tionbehindit,hasacleansingandsoothingaction that
maybetheverytreatmentthatyourkidneysneed:
A course of DeWitt'sPills can have nothingbut
beneficial results: Theyarecompoundedtohelpthose
sluggishkidneysbacktotheirtaskofriddingthebodyof impurities: Prices 4/ and 7/- (inc: tax)

DeWittsP0L2S
con be used with every confidence

PROductOfE.C. DeWitt8CO:(NZ)LTD:,9 HERBERTST.,WELLINGTON; NEW ZEALAND


